NCQA Health
Plan

Accreditation

Status

NCQA Health

Plan

Accreditation

Expiration
Date

AmeriHealth Accredited

Caritas PA
TG EE LIS Accredited

Accredited
Plans

Accredited
WholeCare

Accredited

0100 | FEL I BT =0 Accredited
of PA

UMPC for You Accredited

07/20/2025

6/3/2025

9/16/2027
3/11/2027

07/20/2025
08/08/2025

11/21/2027

Next NCQA
Health Plan

Accreditation
Review Date

04/29/2025

3/11/2025

6/22/2027
12/12/2026

04/29/2025
05/13/2025

8/31/2027

NCQA Health

Equity

Accreditation

Survey
Scheduled
11/3/2026

9/21/2025

7/11/2026
12/12/2026

11/3/2026
2/10/2026

6/17/2025

*Health Equity Accreditation is a prerequisite for Health Equity Accreditation Plus
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Accredited

Accredited

Accredited

Accredited

Accredited
Accredited

Accredited

Equity
Accreditation
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Accredited
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