MCO	NCQA Health Plan Accreditation Status	NCQA Health Plan Accreditation Expiration Date	Next NCQA Health Plan Accreditation Review Date	NCQA Health Equity Accreditation Survey Scheduled	NCQA Health Equity Accreditation Status	NCQA Health Equity Accreditation Plus Status	Comments
AmeriHealth Caritas PA	Accredited	07/20/2025	04/29/2025	11/3/2026	Accredited	*	
Geisinger Health Plan	Accredited	6/3/2025	3/11/2025	9/21/2025	Accredited	Accredited	
Health Partners Plans	Accredited	9/16/2027	6/22/2027	7/11/2026	Accredited	*	
Highmark WholeCare	Accredited	3/11/2027	12/12/2026	12/12/2026	Accredited	Accredited	
Keystone First	Accredited	07/20/2025	04/29/2025	11/3/2026	Accredited	*	
UnitedHealthcare of PA	Accredited	08/08/2025	05/13/2025	2/10/2026	Accredited	*	
UMPC for You	Accredited	11/21/2027	8/31/2027	6/17/2025	Accredited	Accredited	

^{*}Health Equity Accreditation is a prerequisite for Health Equity Accreditation Plus